Posizion
e
117
148
248
420
499
510
563
588
925
952
1057
1104
1131
1147
1187
1194
1196
1197
1216
1252
1258
1263
1269
1273
1279
1384
1565
1575
1610
1664
1703
1722
1725
1765
1794
1817
1844
1919
1920
1928
1941
2004
2055
2130
2155

Licenza

U00501
U00500
T00069
NO00915
U02065
U00499
Wo01541
R00908
T05603
V01062
U00729
Q04831
V01423
U00726
U01390
U00182
V01962
U00761
T00910
T03303
U01362
U00508
P03833
u01370
03484
U02298
U00725
U03413
U02098
V02188
U02116
U01335
U00762
V02148
W02638
U01400
U02085
V01256
U01642
U02749
T01556
U01415
V01137
V00695
u01876

Nome

GIARRIZZO VINCENZO MATTEO

ARANGIO FEBBO GIUSEPPE
VANTAGGIATO MATTEO
PAGLIONICO MATTIA
DILORENZO DARIO
DICAROLO VITO
ARMILLOTTA CARLO
GRAVANTE STEFANO
MONDATORE DONATO
ANASTASIA FRANCESCO
CAPURSO NATALINO
MEZZAPESA MASSIMO
MARZO ANDREA

RAHO SIMONE

SERAFINO ANDREA
CHIETI GIOACCHINO
PALLADINO NICOLA
STRAFILE FRANCESCO
TOMAIUOLO RAFFAELE
MUSCIO ALESSANDRO
MAURO ANTONIO
GIAFFREDA ELIA

PRETE COSIMO DAMIANO
MARGIOTTA MARCO
ANDRIANI PIERLUIGI
PALLADINO ANTONIO
RAHO SALVATORE
ANGIULLI FRANCESCO
RIZZO ENRICO

FREULI PIERFRANCESCO
BRUNETTI LUIGI

PETRELLI ALESSANDRO
STRAFILE SALVATORE
SECCIA CARLO

BASTONE SALVATORE
ROSSIGNUOLO MASSIMO
MARINO AURELIO GAETANO
LOMARTIRE NICOLO" FEDELE
MACCULI MIRCO GIUSEPPE
FORLEO ANTONIO
INGROSSO FILIPPO
FISCHETTI MARCO
LEGGIERI ORONZO
BECCARISI ALESSIO
SCIUSCO FRANCESCO

Anno

2001
2002
2004
2004
1994
2001
2000
2001
1990
1998
1980
1971
2004
2003
1987
1999
1975
1969
1999
1972
1960
1999
1985
1979
1988
2003
1965
1993
1987
1990
1975
1998
2003
1965
2004
1982
1964
2003
2002
1982
1993
1988
1980
1988
1979

Punteggio
Ranking

2.538,70
2.290,04
1.597,55
1.140,60
1.006,99
985,21
911,83
871,78
595,98
582,29
522,48
502,19
492,46
487,56
477,78
476,90
476,18
475,60
471,29
460,09
458,49
457,79
457,05
456,44
454,97
421,78
365,88
362,55
355,48
341,37
328,46
325,09
324,64
316,79
310,75
305,33
300,67
282,63
282,55
280,67
277,89
266,15
257,31
241,65
237,45

FAST

EXPERT

RIDER



2158
2176
2178
2301
2315
2360
2367
2375
2382
2391
2437
2441
2444
2497
2623
2637
2714
2740
2748
2784
2855
2857
2870
2872
2877
2945
2969
2971
3001
3002
3010
3112
3119
3141
3146
3180
3230
3237
3237
3248
3319
3332
3352
3376
3413
3449
3497

U02264
U03343
U02103
V03545
U01626
U00730
W02310
U00150
V02195
u01394
U01396
U05213
V01410
uo01416
uo01641
V00437
U04065
U00928
U02083
W02396
T02283
V02174
u00316
V01376
U02370
u00317
uo04464
U01360
U01361
u00147
T02673
uo04311
U01878
V01067
V00436
U00760
U01027
V00782
V02959
V02196
Wo02614
U00510
V00694
W01985
V01268
U01363
U02766

TRONCI TOMMASO
LEUZZI VINCENZO
LIGORIO MARTINO
QUARANTA ANGELO
MARSANO LORIS

PORRO GIUSEPPE
LOMBARDI ANGELO

DI STASI GENNARO
SANTORO PASQUALE
MIOLA STEFANO

MANSI SAVINO LUCA
TONDI LUCA

RUSSO FRANCESCO MARIA
GIANGREGORIO NICO
MACCULI ZENO GIUSEPPE
DELL'ANNA ALESSANDRO
GALASSO LUIGI

LAPENNA FABIO
BUCCARELLA GIUSEPPE
BOVE ANDREA PASQUALE
LAERA FRANCESCO
CONTE ANDREA

FORTE SANDRO

QUARTA GAETANO
SACCHETTI DAVIDE
D'AGOSTINO GIAMMATTEO
FORMICA ALESSANDRO MICHELE
MONTINARI ALFREDO
PERRONE IVAN
TOMAIUOLO FRANCESCO
SURDO GIACOMO
ARCOBELLI MIRKO
PALMITESSA VITTORIO
NATALIZIO MAICOL
DELL'ANNA ROBERTO
BERARDI FRANCESCO
ZANOTTI PIER PAOLO

DE NOTO STEFANO ANTONIO
COLIZZI ALESSANDRO
SUMA COSIMO
CASCIARO ANTONIO
FERSINI LUCA
MONTUNATO CARMELO
CARDELLINI LUIGI
PEZZUTO CRISTIAN
IURLARO ERIC
ARGENTINO COSIMO

1979
1963
1970
2002
2002
1979
1985
1991
1996
1985
1996
1991
1996
1978
1999
1987
1960
1975
1988
1987
1990
1993
1977
1989
2003
1981
1996
1979
1980
2003
2003
1993
1988
2001
1984
1993
2004
1991
2002
1977
1993
2005
1965
1997
1986
2003
1976

236,75
234,89
234,79
216,06
214,17
207,47
206,46
205,28
204,60
203,56
196,74
195,83
195,22
188,34
172,18
171,07
164,30
161,70
161,30
158,11
150,77
150,42
149,44
149,42
148,84
140,49
138,14
137,75
134,28
134,23
133,64
123,72
123,32
120,43
119,90
117,14
112,94
112,36
112,36
111,77
104,94
103,70
102,43
100,01

96,40

93,83

91,23

CHALLENGE



3505
3593
3630
3655
3861
3870
3875
3888
3911
3951
4051
4057
4075
4131
4146
4147
4167
4195
4246
4247
4265
4293
4293
4315
4357
4381
4422
4452
4456
4500
4502
4509
4552
4566
4571
4571
4588
4625
4644
4670
4794
4812
4817
4847
4862
4911
4932

V01369
uo04313
U02241
V01260
V01263
U02091
U03335
U01941
U01860
Wo03511
U01811
V00438
W02630
U01376
V01978
Wo04163
V00803
V02097
Wo04164
V00017
V03919
U04652
V01126
V02190
W02078
U01378
U04651
V01481
V01979
U02705
P01489
W02553
W01195
W00928
W02598
U02893
V04039
U00759
V03091
Wo02144
U00541
T03849
U02248
U01937
V04110
V01261
W02615

MAURO PAOLO
LETTERE FLAVIANO PINO
TROVE ANDREA
ANASTASIA ANTONIO
PALMA VINCENZO
D'AMICIS LEONARDO
CAVALERA MARCO
MARTINA ANTONIO
PALMISANO ANGELO

DE NUZZO SILVANO

DE VITIS JONNI

SBRO" GIANLUCA ANTONIO
PANARELLO DANIELE ANGELO
GIOSA GIAMPAOLO
TAURINO LUCA

SERRA CESARE

SILENO GIANLUCA
TOMASI GIANLUCA
SCARCI LUCKY LUCIANO
D'ADAMO DARIO

PINTO MICHELE

TOMASI GIOFFRE"
AGROSI LUIGI

FREULI SALVATORE

DE RISI ROBERTO
COLIZZI MATTIA

ALBINI JONATHAN
MOMBELLO DIEGO
DELLA DUCATA ANTONIO
BRUNO MICHELE

DE PASCALIS GIUSEPPE
CACCIATORE GABRIELE
DRAGONE CARMINE
LOTITO LUCA

CALELLA NICOLA
BIANCO FRANCESCO
LAMANNA COSIMO
DIGIOIA GIAMBATTISTA
ALTAVILLA MANUEL
D'AGOSTINO CHRISTIAN
PERFETTO GIUSEPPE
IPPOLITO DAVIDE
LOMARTIRE GIUSEPPE
DONADEO LEONARDO
MERAZZI FEDERICO
CAGNAZZO RICCARDO
PAGLIARA GAETANO

1989
1989
1978
1998
1996
1983
1992
2003
1978
1976
1977
1976
1979
1965
1996
1993
1994
1987
1992
1982
1974
1984
1990
1986
2005
1999
1985
2002
1994
1977
1972
1998
1984
1991
2002
1979
1992
1987
1993
1995
1971
2005
1972
1983
2005
1999
1994

90,93
85,37
82,13
80,46
66,79
66,38
66,15
65,57
64,37
62,05
56,61
56,22
55,39
52,49
51,67
51,66
50,58
49,05
46,66
46,63
45,47
44,11
44,11
43,11
40,97
39,89
38,42
37,02
36,86
34,82
34,71
34,30
31,98
31,57
31,30
31,30
30,80
29,40
28,32
26,71
21,95
21,35
21,15
19,89
19,26
17,73
16,99



5008
5027
5036
5091
5095
5116
5119
5148
5151
5171
5172
5185
5193
5218
5238
5252
5257
5290
5302
5308

V02179
U00309
V01485
V01262
U01401
U02703
U01368
U04066
u00310
u00312
V03997
U00313
V02187
U02887
U02900
W02467
W02603
V03998
U00319
U01816

INGROSSO STEFANO
COLAMOREA ANTONIO
BIAGINI FABIO

RAUSA CRISTIAN
MASTROMARTINO IVAN
GRECO DELL'AGO FEDERICO
CARLINO GIORGIO
LOPARCO MICHELE
CALDORI MICHELE

CALDORI FRANCESCO
ALEMANNO JOELE
NOTARGIACOMO FRANCESCO
BIANCO VINCENZO
COLUCCI LEONARDO
IPPOLITO PIERPAOLO
CALDAROLA GIANFRANCO
ALLEGRO CRISTIANO
GIANNONE GABRIELE
NOTARGIACOMO DAVIDE
TRAMACERE MATTIA

2002
1994
1986
1992
1969
1989
1988
1987
1996
1992
2005
1993
1991
1978
1979
1975
2005
1974
2002
1996

14,47
13,93
13,64
11,03
10,96
10,14
10,08
8,98
8,86
8,24
8,20
7,60
7,39
6,29
5,70
4,90
4,80
3,15
2,53
2,04



